Tides calendar June 2026 - Baa + North Male Atoll Maldives

Units are meters

Monday 2026-06-01
Sunrise 2:54 AM M, Sunset 3:17 PM M
Moonset 3:25 AM M, Moonrise 4:13 PM M
Low Tide: 2:57AMM 0.3
High Tide: 9:33AMM 0.9
Low Tide: 4:15PMM 0.4
High Tide: 9:46 PMM 0.7

Tuesday 2026-06-02
Sunrise 2:54 AM M, Sunset 3:17 PM M
Moonset 4:17 AM M, Moonrise 5:04 PM M
Low Tide: 324 AMM 0.4
High Tide: 10:06 AMM 0.9
Low Tide: 441 PMM 04
High Tide: 10:23 PMM 0.7

Wednesday 2026-06-03
Sunrise 2:54 AM M, Sunset 3:18 PM M
Moonset 5:08 AM M, Moonrise 5:54 PM M
Low Tide: 3:54 AMM 0.4
High Tide: 10:39 AMM 0.9
Low Tide: 5:09PMM 0.4
High Tide: 11:02PM M 0.7

Thursday 2026-06-04
Sunrise 2:54 AM M, Sunset 3:18 PM M
Moonset 5:59 AM M, Moonrise 6:41 PM M
Low Tide: 426 AMM 0.4
High Tide: 11:12AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 5:39PMM 04
High Tide: 11:43PMM 0.6

Friday 2026-06-05
Sunrise 2:54 AM M, Sunset 3:18 PM M
Moonset 6:47 AM M, Moonrise 7:25 PM M
Low Tide: 5:02AMM 0.4
High Tide: 11:45 AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 6:13PMM 04

Saturday 2026-06-06
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:18 PM M
Moonset 7:34 AM M, Moonrise 8:07 PM M
High Tide: 12229 AMM 0.6
Low Tide: 543 AMM 04
High Tide: 1218 PMM 0.8
Low Tide: 6:52PMM 04

Sunday 2026-06-07
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:18 PM M
Moonset 8:20 AM M, Moonrise 8:48 PM M
High Tide: 1:26 AMM 0.6
Low Tide: 6:3 AMM 0.5
High Tide: 12.52 PMM 0.7
Low Tide: 7:37PMM 0.4



Monday 2026-06-08 Last Quarter Moon
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:19 PM M
Moonset 9:05 AM M, Moonrise 9:30 PM M

High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:

2:39 AMM
743 AMM
1:35 PM M
8:33PMM

Tuesday 2026-06-09
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:19 PM M
Moonset 9:51 AM M, Moonrise 10:12 PM M

High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:

4:03 AM M
9:32AMM
2:49 PMM
9:39 PMM

Wednesday 2026-06-10
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:19 PM M
Moonset 10:40 AM M, Moonrise 10:58 PM M

High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:

519AMM

0.6
0.5
0.7
0.4

0.7
0.5
0.6
0.4

0.7

11:43AMM 0.5

4:34 PM M

0.6

10:48 PMM 0.4

Thursday 2026-06-11
Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:19 PM M
Moonset 11:32 AM M, Moonrise 11:48 PM M

High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:

6:19AMM
1:01 PM M
5:58 PM M

0.8
0.5
0.6

11:51PMM 0.4

Friday 2026-06-12

Sunrise 2:55 AM M, Sunset 3:20 PM M

Moonset 12:29 PM M, Moonrise 12:44 AM M
High Tide: 7:.09 AMM 0.8

Low Tide:

1:50 PM M

0.4

High Tide: 7:00 PMM 0.6

Saturday 2026-06-13
Sunrise 2:56 AM M, Sunset 3:20 PM M
Moonrise 12:44 AM M, Moonset 1:31 PM M
1247 AMM 0.3

Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:

753 AMM
2:30 PM M
750 PM M

Sunday 2026-06-14
Sunrise 2:56 AM M, Sunset 3:20 PM M
Moonrise 1:46 AM M, Moonset 2:38 PM M

Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:

1:38 AM M
8:34 AMM
3:09PMM
8:35 PM M

0.9
0.4
0.6

0.3
0.9
0.4
0.6

Monday 2026-06-15 New Moon
Sunrise 2:56 AM M, Sunset 3:20 PM M
Moonrise 2:52 AM M, Moonset 3:46 PM M

Low Tide:
High Tide:
Low Tide:
High Tide:

2:26 AMM
9:112AMM
3:47 PMM
918 PMM

0.3
0.9
0.4
0.7



Tuesday 2026-06-16
Sunrise 2:56 AM M, Sunset 3:21 PM M
Moonrise 4:00 AM M, Moonset 4:52 PM M
Low Tide: 3:13AMM 0.3
High Tide: 9:49 AMM 0.9
Low Tide: 426 PMM 0.3
High Tide: 10:02PM M 0.7

Wednesday 2026-06-17
Sunrise 2:56 AM M, Sunset 3:21 PM M
Moonrise 5:06 AM M, Moonset 5:52 PM M
Low Tide: 3:58 AMM 0.3
High Tide: 10:25AMM 0.9
Low Tide: 5:05PMM 0.3
High Tide: 10:46 PMM 0.7

Thursday 2026-06-18
Sunrise 2:57 AM M, Sunset 3:21 PM M
Moonrise 6:07 AM M, Moonset 6:46 PM M
Low Tide: 4:42AMM 0.3
High Tide: 10:59 AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 544 PMM 0.3
High Tide: 11:32PMM 0.7

Friday 2026-06-19
Sunrise 2:57 AM M, Sunset 3:21 PM M
Moonrise 7:02 AM M, Moonset 7:35 PM M
Low Tide: 527AMM 04
High Tide: 11:34 AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 6:24PMM 0.3

Saturday 2026-06-20
Sunrise 2:57 AM M, Sunset 3:21 PM M
Moonrise 7:53 AM M, Moonset 8:19 PM M
High Tide: 12:21 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 6:13AMM 04
High Tide: 12.09 PMM 0.8
Low Tide: 7:.05PMM 0.3

Sunday 2026-06-21 First Quarter Moon
Sunrise 2:57 AM M, Sunset 3:22 PM M
Moonrise 8:40 AM M, Moonset 9:00 PM M

High Tide: 1:15AMM 0.7

Low Tide: 7:.05AMM 0.5

High Tide: 12:.46 PMM 0.7

Low Tide: 7:49PMM 04

Monday 2026-06-22
Sunrise 2:57 AM M, Sunset 3:22 PM M
Moonrise 9:24 AM M, Moonset 9:40 PM M
High Tide: 2:16 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 8:14 AMM 0.5
High Tide: 1:27 PMM 0.7
Low Tide: 8:39PMM 04

Tuesday 2026-06-23
Sunrise 2:58 AM M, Sunset 3:22 PM M
Moonrise 10:09 AM M, Moonset 10:20 PM M
High Tide: 3:27 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 10:11 AMM 0.5
High Tide: 2:21 PMM 0.6
Low Tide: 941 PMM 04



Wednesday 2026-06-24
Sunrise 2:58 AM M, Sunset 3:22 PM M
Moonrise 10:53 AM M, Moonset 11:02 PM M
High Tide: 4:47 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 12.13PMM 0.5
High Tide: 3:37 PMM 0.6
Low Tide: 10:54 PMM 0.4

Thursday 2026-06-25
Sunrise 2:58 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonrise 11:39 AM M, Moonset 11:46 PM M
High Tide: 5:59 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 1:28 PMM 0.5
High Tide: 5:13PMM 0.6

Friday 2026-06-26
Sunrise 2:58 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonrise 12:28 PM M, Moonset 12:32 AM M
Low Tide: 12:00AMM 0.4
High Tide: 6:52 AMM 0.7
Low Tide: 2:17PMM 0.5
High Tide: 6:36 PMM 0.6

Saturday 2026-06-27
Sunrise 2:59 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonset 12:32 AM M, Moonrise 1:18 PM M
Low Tide: 1253 AMM 0.4
High Tide: 7:35AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 2:55PMM 04
High Tide: 7:37 PMM 0.6

Sunday 2026-06-28
Sunrise 2:59 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonset 1:22 AM M, Moonrise 2:09 PM M
Low Tide: 1:36 AMM 0.4
High Tide: 8:13 AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 3:26 PMM 0.4
High Tide: 8:25PMM 0.6

Monday 2026-06-29
Sunrise 2:59 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonset 2:13 AM M, Moonrise 3:01 PM M
Low Tide: 2:12AMM 04
High Tide: 8:50 AMM 0.8
Low Tide: 3:53PMM 04
High Tide: 9:08 PMM 0.6

Tuesday 2026-06-30 Last Quarter Moon
Sunrise 2:59 AM M, Sunset 3:23 PM M
Moonset 3:05 AM M, Moonrise 3:51 PM M

Low Tide: 2246 AMM 0.4

High Tide: 9:25AMM 0.8

Low Tide: 4:16 PMM 0.4

High Tide: 9:47 PMM 0.6

The tides for this month was calculated with wxtide32 Vers. 4.7
The use of this table is carried out at its own risk! No guarantee for all datal

With compliment of Gerhard Geyer
www.maldives.at




